2600 Fresno Street

Clty of Fresno Fresno, CA 93721

www.fresno.gov

Legislation Details

File #: ID17-1587 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 11/20/2017 In control: City Council

On agenda: 12/7/2017 Final action: 12/7/2017

Title: Approve Change Order No. 12 to the construction contract with W.M. Lyles Company for the City of

Fresno’s Southeast Surface Water Treatment Facility to increase the lump sum scope of work by
$990,191 (Citywide)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SESWTF Change Order No 12 .pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/7/2017 1 City Council approved Pass
City of Fresno Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/25/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

